Fist Name
Oliver
Rachel
Ellie
Ben
Arthur
Ella
Ishbel
Archie
Phoebe
Emilia
Patrick
Eleanor
Jack
jordan
Raulf
Will
Calum
Oliver
Phoebe
Emily
Ben
Florence
Alana
Finley
Louis
William
Anna
Max
Bertie
Ben
Toby
Annabelle
Julia
Charlie
Ella
Arthur
James
Benjamin
Libby
Hannah
Louis
Daniel
Sam
Rupert
Maxi
Henry
Henry

Chichester: Saturday 9th February 2019

Surname
Evans
Pyke
Watling
Flower
Farley
Lance
Zuurmond
Stokes
Hutchings
Walker
Bonner
Keers
Acton
giles
Berry
Jarman
Cook
Peters
Peters
Mueller
Tuttle
Brellisford
Corbett
Dickinson
Walker
Heathcote
Rowe
Bradley
Fisher
Childerley
Atherton
Hammett
Staite
South
Saunders
Fry

Hall

Harris
Daunter
Carruthers
Johnson
Nicoll
Dickinson
Jameson
Tustain
Jameson
Beardsall

Class

29er

29er

29er

Laser

Laser radial
420

29 er

29er

420

420

radial

420

Laser Standard
Laser Standard
RS Feva
29er

420

rs feva

Rs Feva
29er

RS FevA
29er

Cadet Class
laser radial
RSX/Techno
420

29er

Laser Radial
420

Laser Standard
29er

29er

420

Laser Standard and Radial

kitesurf
laser radial
29er
Nacral5
Cadet
Cadet

29er

29er

Laser Radial
29er

29er

29er

Radail Laser

Session

10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00



Megan
Fraser
Sam
Robin
India
Angus
Robbie
Flo
Sophie
Nathan
Emma
Ben
William
Olivia
Freddy
Lucy
Ben
Oliver
Dan
Hannah
Francesca
Rosie
Tommy
Ben
Jacob
Charlotte
Zac
Delfina
Blythe
Fred
Heloise
Nancy
Maggie

Ferguson
Hemmings
Brackley
Stein
Page-Wood
Kilpatrick
McDonald
Peters
Dennis
Clark
Wells

Hutton-Penman

Hellewell
Bracey-Davis
Wood
Hewitson
Batchelor

Dowson McGill

Batty
Morris
Maini
Targett
Millard
Tuttle
Atkins
Gordon
Caldwell
Sesto Cosby
Berry
Barry
Shadbolt
Rickman
Rickman

updated 22/01/2019

420
420
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er
420
Laser Radial
29er

Kite Surfing Youth

29er

Bic Techno Windsurf

RS feva
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er
29er

10:00-13:00
10:00-13:00
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30



